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LIST OF TUL FP COORDINATORS FOR THE FINAL PROJECTS 

2019/2020 

 

 
Mechanical Engineering and Applied Computer Science, Advanced Mechanical 

Engineering 

- prof. Krzysztof Jóźwik, krzysztof.jozwik@p.lodz.pl  

 

Biomedical Engineering 

- dr Aleksandra Królak, aleksandra.krolak@p.lodz.pl  

 

Computer Science   

- dr inż. Zdzisława Rowińska, zdzislawa.rowinska@p.lodz.pl  

 

Telecommunications and Computer Science 

- dr Krzysztof Tomalczyk, krzysztof.tomalczyk@p.lodz.pl 

- dr Jacek Podgórski, jacek.podgorski@p.lodz.pl  

 

Power Engineering 

- dr Tomasz Siewierski, tomasz.siewierski@p.lodz.pl  

 

Biotechnology  

- dr inż. Jacek Polak, jacek.polak@p.lodz.pl  

 

Architecture, Architecture Engineering  

- dr arch. inż Tomasz Grzelakowski, tomasz.grzelakowski@p.lodz.pl  

 

Civil Engineering  

- dr Marek Wojciechowski, mwojc@p.lodz.pl  

 

Environmental Engineering 

- dr Robert Cichowicz, robert.cichowicz@p.lodz.pl  

 

Process and Environmental Engineering  

- dr Barbara Kozłowska, barbara.kozlowska@p.lodz.pl   
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Business and Technology, Gestion et Technologie, Management, Management and 

Production Engineering   

- dr Dorota Piotrowska, dorota.piotrowska@p.lodz.pl  

- dr Dagna Siuda, dagna.siuda@p.lodz.pl   

 

Information Technology  

- dr Aneta Poniszewska-Marańda, aneta.poniszewska-maranda@p.lodz.pl 

 

Advanced Biobased and Bioinspired Materials 

- dr Beata Łuszczyńska, beata.luszczynska@p.lodz.pl  

 

Chemistry 

- dr Anna Gajda, anna.gajda@p.lodz.pl 

- prof. Izabela Witońska, izabela.witonska@p.lodz.pl   

 

Textile Engineering  

- dr Marcin Barburski, marcin.barburski@p.lodz.pl   

 

Mathematics 

- dr Artur Wachowicz, artur.wachowicz@p.lodz.pl  
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